
To: Jeffrey Epstein[jeevacation©gmailcom] 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Fri 12/29/2017 6:30:48 PM 
Subject: January 2018 So Far' 

2018 January 

Mon. Jan. 1.2017 PB 

2:20 pm to depart Budapest via AirBaltic #492 arriving Riga 5:40pm (Rec. 

Tues. Ian. 2.2018 PB 

11:32am to arrive Miami via AA#2494 (Rec. to depart via Delta #381 to Paris 
(Rec. 

7:25pm to depart JFK via Delta 496 (Rec. 

Wed. Jan. 3. 2018 PB-LSJ-NY? 

Reminder: Lesley back in the office today 

Thurs. Ian. 4.2018 PB-LS1-NY? 

Reminder Martin Nowak in NY Jan. 4-6 

TBD Depart PB 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

1:22pm to arrive JFK via Delta#405 (Rec. I (return to Paris is Feb. 10 on this ticket) 

EFTA_R1_00987550 
EFTA02232466



Fri. Jan. 5. 2018 NY 

Reminder do we need Valdson back from Brazil prior to Jan. 19? 

11:00am Appt w/Robert Kuhn a) 

Sat. Jan. 6.2018 NY 

Remindei n to arrive Geneva via SLM2760 (Rec. 

12:30pm LUNCH w/Martin Nowak a) 

Suatirm.2101811Y 

Mon. Jan. 8.2017 NY 

4:15pm Dental Cleaning at Dr. Magnani's office a) 

Make sure PHONE is FULLY Charged/Take Ear Buds! 

1010 TO DRIVE YOU 

Tues. Jan. 9.2018 NY 

Reminder.• Bobby Slayton in NY Jan. 9-12 

Wed. Jan. 10.2018 NY 

8:30pm to return to NY via Norwegian Airll7005 (Rec. 

Thurs. Jan. 11.2018 NY 

Blacklane Car Service 
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Fri. Jan. 12.2018 NY-Boston-PB 

TBD Depart NY 

TBD Arrive Boston 

TBD Depart Boston 

TBD Arrive PB 

5at.Jan. 13.2018 PB 

Sun. Jan. 14.2018 PB 

Reminder: wedding! 

Mon. Jan. 15.2018 PB 

Tiles, Jan. 16, 2018 PB-NY 

TBD Depart PB 

TBD Arrive NY 

Wed. Jan. 17, 2018 NY 

Reminder: it has been 8 weeks since we sent in painting of clouds tot at 
should be done by now 

Thurs. Jan. 18, 2018 NY-Paris 

TBD Depart NY 

TBD Arrive Paris 

Painting 
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Fri. Jan. 19.2018 Parts 

Reminder: Vaidson to return to Paris from Brazil 

SaLlan.24201111aris 

Sun. Ian. 21 2018 Paris 

(don. Jan. 22. 2018 Paris 

Tues. Jan. 23, 2018 

Wed. Ian. 24. 2018 

Thursjan. 25.2018 

Fri. Jan. 26. 201a 

$at. Ian. 27.2018 

5:5pm 

$un. Ian. 28.2018 

Non. Ian. 29. 2018 

to arrive JFK via Aeroflot#102 (Rec 

Tues. Ian. 30. 2018 

9:30pin to depart JFK via Air France#11 to CDG (Rec. Will She use this ticket? 

Wed. Ian. 31.2018 
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